Schutzenkreis Neustadt
Bernd Entzminger, Rundenkampfleiter Kreisliga

Vereinstr. 19, 67466 Lambrecht

Tel.: 0172-7116620 (WhatsApp) E-Mail: dlz-entzminger@web.de
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SG Hambach 3

GK Pistole/Revolver 2.53, 2.55, 2.58, 2.59
Kreisliga 2026

3. Wettkampf 01. Februar 2026

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

Verein
. SV EImstein-Appenthal 1 1042 1059 1061
SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 1 1026 1079 1054

1026 1036 1035

SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 2 1038 1006 1031

. SV Weidenthal 1

SG Hambach 4
SG Lambrecht 2

. SG Bad Durkheim 2
. SG Lambrecht 3
. SG Bad Durkheim 3

Kobel, Sven
Seene, Gunter
Becker, Francois
RoRBler, Alexander
Pierkes, Peter
Krist, Georg

. Krismayer, Bernd
. Kelly, Andreas

. Karn, Gerd

. Kobel, Jiirgen

1013 1046 977
1055 968 1011
988 1022 978
916 912 1001
912 933 953
901 906 945

. SG Bad Dirkheim 4 849 928 932
. SG Lambrecht 4 682 693 717
Tageswertung
Name Verein Ergebnis
Nowotny, Simon Lukas SG Lambrecht 2 369
Haag, Matthias SV Elmstein-Ap. 1 367
Kobel, Sven SC Lachen-Speyerd. 1 366
Einzelwertung
Name Verein LWK 2WK 3.WK
Nowotny, Simon Lukas  SG Lambrecht 2 375 365 369
Haag, Matthias SV Elmstein-Ap. 1 363 364 367
Werner, Michael SG Hambach 4 373 353 358

SC Lachen-Speyerd. 1 347 363 366
SC Lachen-Speyerd. 2 363 346 354
SG Bad Diirkheim 4 350 354 357
SC Lachen-Speyerd. 1 349 356 355

SV Elmstein-Ap. 1 340 352 353
SG Hambach 3 344 349 352
SC Lachen-Speyerd. 2 347 342 347
SG Hambach 3 350 342 337
SC Lachen-Speyerd. 1 330 360 333
SV Weidenthal 1 334 342 344

GK Pi+Rev Kreisliga SK NW 2026 3.RK Seite 1

4. WK

372

6.WK

Summe
3162
3159
3097
3075
3036
3034
2988
2829
2798
2752
2709
2092

Summe
1109
1094
1084
1076
1063
1061
1060
1045
1045
1036
1029
1023
1020

Schnitt
1054,00
1053,00
1032,33
1025,00
1012,00
1011,33
996,00
943,00
932,67
917,33
903,00
697,33

Schnitt
369,67
364,67
361,33
358,67
354,33
353,67
353,33
348,33
348,33
345,33
343,00
341,00
340,00
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Jeblick, Volker
Beiser, Harald
Friedrich, Klaus
Jerges, Michael
Philippi, Marcus
Anselmann, Winfried
Reinsch, Sebastian
Kreis, Sascha
Huth Volker

Stoller, Bernd
Schmitt, Joachim
Kipp, Stefan
Bormann, Elias
Orth, Thomas
Réssler, Felipe
Haag, Karlheinz
Henjes, Reinhard
Fuchs, Hans-Peter
Nabinger, Lisa
Palnik, Alexander
Fuchs, Martin
Hofmeister, Hagen
Klein, Wilfried
Anicker, Jirgen
Haag, Etienne
Domanska, Nadine
Weil3, Ralf

Umlauf, Christian
Gerhard, Ulrich
lhlenfeld, Sven
Steiner, Jirgen
Schillakowski, Dieter
Schwindinger, Norbert
Worms, Andreas
Gilcher, Sascha
Hilgendorf, Sven
Bormann, Levin

SV Weidenthal 1

SG Hambach 4

SV Elmstein-Ap. 1

SV Elmstein-Ap. 1

SG Bad Diirkheim 2
SG Hambach 3

SG Lambrecht 3

SC Lachen-Speyerd. 2
SG Bad Diirkheim 3
SV Weidenthal 1

SG Hambach 3

SG Lambrecht 3

SG Lambrecht 2

SG Bad Diirkheim 3
SC Lachen-Speyerd. 1
SV Elmstein-Ap. 1

SG Lambrecht 2

SG Bad Dirkheim 2
SG Hambach 4

SG Bad Diirkheim 2
SG Bad Dirkheim 4
SG Bad Diirkheim 3
SG Lambrecht 4

SG Lambrecht 3

SG Hambach 4

SG Bad Dirkheim 4
SV Weidenthal 1

SG Bad Dirkheim 3
SG Lambrecht 4

SG Lambrecht 3

SG Bad Dirkheim 3
SV Weidenthal 1

SG Lambrecht 4

SC Lachen-Speyerd. 2
SV Weidenthal 1

SC Lachen-Speyerd. 2
SG Lambrecht 2
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346
345
313
339
290
332
298
328
317
299
301
329
305
324
270
318
308
306
337
290
293
287
304
285
298
206
239
290
233
243
226
307
145
191
333

270
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1019
1014
997
991
986
984
982
976
971
963
962
959
946
945
944
936
933
933
910
880
875
863
851
838
836
773
773
770
737
707
645
589
504
419
333
320
270

339,67
338,00
332,33
330,33
328,67
328,00
327,33
325,33
323,67
321,00
320,67
319,67
315,33
315,00
314,67
312,00
311,00
311,00
303,33
293,33
291,67
287,67
283,67
279,33
278,67
257,67
257,67
256,67
245,67
235,67
215,00
294,50
168,00
209,50
333,00
320,00
270,00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
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